POSITON

Head Football
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant (DHS)
Assistant (MHS)

Boy's Head Basketball
Assistant
Assistant

Boy's Head Wrestling
Assistant
Assistant

Girl's Head Wrestling
Assistant

Boy's Head Track
Assistant

Girl's Head Track
Assistant

Girl's Head Basketball
Assistant
Assistant

Head Volleyball
Assistant
Assistant

Cross Country

Head Soccer - Girls
Assistant

Golf
Fall (Boys)
Spring (Girls)

Swim Team
Assistant

YearBook Advisor
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4,383
2,631
2,631
2,631
1,315
1,315

4,383
2,631
2,631

4,383
2,631
2,631

3,064
1,754

3,064
1,754

3,064
1,754

4,383
2,631
2,631
4,383
2,631
2,631
3,064
3,064
1,754
3,064
3,064

3,064
1,754

1,343

MILLARD SCHOOL DISTRICT
HIGH SCHOOL COACHING & EXTRA DUTY PAY
2024-2025 School Year

POSITION

Head Baseball
Assistant
Assistant

Head Girl's Softball
Assistant
Assistant

Tennis
Spring
Fall

School Musical
Assistant
Assistant

School Play

Drama Competition

Chorus

Mixed
Acappella

Drill Team Advisor
Assistant

Cheerleader Advisor
Assistant
Assistant
Band
Marching (Fall)
Marching (Fall) - Assistant
Regular (DHS)
Regular (MHS)
Speech/Debate

Head Soccer - Boys -
Assistant

Orchestra
Student Council Advisor

Auditorium Differential
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3,064
1,754
1,754
3,064

1,754
1,754

3,064
3,064
4,383
2,631
2,631
1,948

1,754
1,343
4,383
2,631
4,383

2,631
2,631

3,064
1,754
1,754
1,754
1,754

3,064
1,754

1,343
4,383

2,775



