MILLARD SCHOOL DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL COACHING & EXTRA DUTY PAY 2024-2025 School Year

POSITON	<u>SALARY</u>	
Head Football Assistant Assistant Assistant Assistant (DHS) Assistant (MHS)	 \$ 4,383 \$ 2,631 \$ 2,631 \$ 2,631 \$ 1,315 \$ 1,315 	
Boy's Head Basketball Assistant Assistant	\$ 4,383 \$ 2,631 \$ 2,631	
Boy's Head Wrestling Assistant Assistant	\$ 4,383 \$ 2,631 \$ 2,631	
Girl's Head Wrestling Assistant	\$ 3,064 \$ 1,754	
Boy's Head Track Assistant	\$ 3,064 \$ 1,754	
Girl's Head Track Assistant	\$ 3,064 \$ 1,754	
Girl's Head Basketball Assistant Assistant	\$ 4,383 \$ 2,631 \$ 2,631	
Head Volleyball Assistant Assistant	\$ 4,383 \$ 2,631 \$ 2,631	
Cross Country	\$ 3,064	
Head Soccer - Girls Assistant	\$ 3,064 \$ 1,754	
Golf Fall (Boys) Spring (Girls)	\$ 3,064 \$ 3,064	
Swim Team Assistant	\$ 3,064 \$ 1,754	
YearBook Advisor	\$ 1,343	

POSITION	<u>SALARY</u>	
Head Baseball Assistant Assistant	\$ \$ \$	3,064 1,754 1,754
Head Girl's Softball Assistant Assistant	\$ \$ \$	
Tennis Spring Fall	\$ \$	3,064 3,064
School Musical Assistant Assistant	\$ \$ \$	4,383 2,631 2,631
School Play	\$	1,948
Drama Competition	\$	1,754
Chorus Mixed Acappella	\$	1,343
Drill Team Advisor Assistant	\$ \$	4,383 2,631
Cheerleader Advisor Assistant Assistant	\$ \$ \$	4,383 2,631 2,631
Band Marching (Fall) Marching (Fall) - Assistant Regular (DHS) Regular (MHS)	\$ \$ \$	3,064 1,754 1,754 1,754
Speech/Debate	\$	1,754
Head Soccer - Boys - Assistant	\$ \$	3,064 1,754
Orchestra	\$	1,343
Student Council Advisor	\$	4,383
Auditorium Differential	\$	2,775